May 5, 2021
Mr. Robert Franssen
Site Vice President
Entergy Operations, Inc.
Grand Gulf Nuclear Station
P.O. Box 756
Port Gibson, MS  39150
SUBJECT: GRAND GULF NUCLEAR STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-GGNS- 2021-01801, 2021-01923
71111.04 Drawings  GFIG-OPS-Z5100 Control Room HVAC System (Z51) Figures 4
71111.04 Drawings  M-0049 P & I Diagram Control Room HVAC System 32
71111.04 Drawings  M-1070B Standby Diesel Generator System Unit 1 39
71111.04 Drawings  M-1070D Standby Diesel Generation System 19
71111.04 Drawings  M-1087 Low Pressure Core Spray System 35
71111.04 Drawings  SFD-1087 System Flow Diagram Low Pressure Core Spray System 4
71111.04 Procedures  04-1-01-E21-1 Low Pressure Core Spray System 46
71111.04 Procedures  04-1-01-P75-1 Standby Diesel Generator System 114
71111.04 Procedures  04-1-02-1H22-
P400
Panel No:  1H22-P400 118
71111.04 Procedures  04-S-01-Z51-1 Control Room HVAC System 59
71111.04 Procedures  GGNS-CS-16 Structural Operability Criteria for Pipe Supports 0
71111.04 Procedures  GGNS-M-300.2 Design Specification for Pipe Hangers, Supports, Restraints,
and Anchors
20
71111.04 Procedures  GGNS-M-300.6 Installation of Nuclear Service Pipe Supports 30
71111.04 Procedures  PS-S-002 Pipe Support Operability Standard 1
71111.05 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-GGNS- 2021-00612, 2021-01922
71111.05 Fire Plans  A-10 Pre-Plan 2
71111.05 Fire Plans  C-03 Pre-Plan, Division I SWGR Area and Battery Room 4
71111.05 Fire Plans  DG-02 Pre-Plan  6
71111.05 Miscellaneous  Section
9A.5.3.4.d
UFSAR - Fire Zone 1A119: LPCS Room, Elev. 93'0"
71111.05 Miscellaneous  Section 9A.5.61 UFSAR
71111.05 Procedures  EN-DC-330 Fire Protection Program 7
71111.07A Corrective Action
Documents
CR-GGNS- 2021-00748, 2021-00842, 2021-01141, 2021-02295
71111.07A Work Orders  WO 557193, 52923654
71111.12 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-GGNS- 2021-01141, 2021-02146, 2021-02147
17
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.12 Miscellaneous
Maintenance Rule Expert Panel Meeting Minutes 03/10/2021
71111.12 Work Orders  WO 539705, 542110
71111.13 Procedures  07-S-53-G46-28 Fuel Pool Backwash Tank Level 8
71111.13 Procedures  EN-OP-119 Protected Equipment Postings 13
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-GGNS- 2017-10799, 2021-00271, 2021-00318-CA-01, 2021-00469,
2021-00529, 2021-01175, 2021-01633, 2021-01635, 2021-
01656, 2021-01736, 2021-01801, 2021-01923, 2021-02146,
2021-02160, 2021-02199
71111.15 Drawings  GGNS-CS-16 Structural Operability Criteria for Pipe Supports 0
71111.15 Drawings  GGNS-M-300.2 Design Specification for Pipe Hangers, Supports, Restraints,
and Anchors
20
71111.15 Drawings  GGNS-M-300.6 Installation of Nuclear Service Pipe Supports 30
71111.15 Drawings  M-0049 Control Room HVAC System 47
71111.15 Drawings  M-1061C Standby Service Water System 38
71111.15 Drawings  PS-S-002 Pipe Support Operability Standard 1
71111.15 Engineering
Changes
EC-79383 Markup to Calculation MC-Q1P41-11001 to Include Moderate
Energy Line Break of a Division of SSW
0